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Link do produktu: https://computerlab.pl/prinker-kartridz-czarny-do-drukarki-prinker-sb-k-p-249887.html

Opis produktu

e Gwarancja: G024M

PRINKER KARTRIDZ CZARNY DO DRUKARKI

PRINKER SB-K

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent
Kompatybilnos¢
Okres gwarancji
Kolor produktu
Gtebokos$¢ produktu
Szerokos$¢ produktu
Wysokos$¢ produktu

Waga produktu

672,54 zt

546,78 zt
Zapytaj o dostepnosc¢- ostatnie sztuki
PERPRKAKDO0O0OO03
PRINKER_SB-K
8809627700186
prinker

Prinker S

2 lat(a)

Czarny

40 mm

40 mm

200 mm

100 g
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